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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

King, Candi  
17717 Wayside 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.self 
2.Business Owner 
3.Woodbridge, VA

10/22/2025 $1,500.00 $1,740.12

Regan, Josh  
58 Marlborough Point Road 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.FCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Stafford VA

10/10/2025 $250.00 $300.00

Total This Period $1,750.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

AHPOA 
2707 Jeff Davis Hwy 
Aquia, VA 22554

AHPOA Maya Guy 10/02/2025 $25.00

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/02/2025 $7.88

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

items Maya Guy 10/03/2025 $50.66

Paisano&#39;s 
1515 Stafford market Place 
Ste 119 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/06/2025 $72.27

staples 
stafford vA 
STAFFORD, VA 22554

items Maya Guy 10/06/2025 $57.36

Wendys, restaurant  
Stafford Market place 
VIRGINIA, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/06/2025 $22.01

Amazon 
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/09/2025 $26.31

Chunky Cup 
52 Foreston Woods 
Ste 104 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/09/2025 $15.55

guy, Maya  
318 Destroyer Circle 
stafford, VA, VA 22554

item Maya Guy 10/09/2025 $40.00

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/10/2025 $305.00

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

item Maya Guy 10/10/2025 $7.57

Wendys, restaurant  
Stafford Market place 
VIRGINIA, VA 22554

item Maya Guy 10/10/2025 $8.00

Amazon 
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/14/2025 $27.63
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

CANVA 
online purchase 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/14/2025 $30.00

Manhattan pizza 
1610 Publix Way 
STE 100 
Stafford, VA 22554

item Maya Guy 10/14/2025 $35.57

Virginia Blue Star 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24121

Virginia Blue Star- postcards Maya Guy 10/14/2025 $296.76

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

ITEM Maya GUY 10/14/2025 $9.97

Chunky Cup 
52 Foreston Woods 
Ste 104 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/20/2025 $16.36

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/20/2025 $33.05

Stafford Printing 
2707 Jeff Davis Hwy 
Stafford, VA 22554

yard signs Maya Guy 10/22/2025 $225.00

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/22/2025 $305.00

Paisano&#39;s 
1515 Stafford market Place 
Ste 119 
Stafford, VA 22554

item Maya Guy 10/23/2025 $38.32

taco bell 
255 Garrisonville Rd 
Ste 104 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 10/23/2025 $11.68

Virginia Blue Star 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24121

grip cards Maya Guy 10/23/2025 $506.44

Total This Period $2,173.39
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 2 $1,750.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $187.90

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 5 $1,937.90

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,173.39

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,173.39

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $2,362.82

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,937.90

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,937.90

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $4,300.72

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,173.39

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,173.39

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $2,127.33

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $13,679.60

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,937.90

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $15,617.50

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $15,617.50

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $11,316.78

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,173.39

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $13,490.17

29. Ending Balance $2,127.33
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